Moandmkaumnm

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.6 (S10LAT,
450.441, 450.442, 450.443)

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.8 CDI (S10LC1,
450.401, 450.402, 450.403, 450.400)

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.6 (S10LD2,
450.452)

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.7 (450.452,
450.432)

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.7 (450.433)

SMART CABRIO (450) 0.6 (450.432)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.6 (S1CLBA1,
450.331, 450.336)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.6 (S1CLAT,
450.341)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.8 CDI
(S1CLC1, 450.300, 450.301, 450.302,
450.303...)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.6 (450.352,
450.353)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.7 (450.330)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.7 (450.352,
450.353)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.7 (450.333)

SMART CITY-COUPE (450) 0.6 (450.330,

lon

03.2000 -
01.2004

03.2001 -
01.2004

01.2001 -
01.2004

01.2003 -
01.2004

01.2003 -
01.2004

06.2002 -
01.2004

07.1998 -
01.2004

07.1998 -
01.2004

11.1999 -
01.2004

01.2001 -
01.2004

01.2003 -
01.2004

01.2003 -
01.2004

01.2003 -
01.2004

06.2002 -

[Beuratenb

0.6 (S10LA1,
450.441, 450.442,
450.443) 6eH3uH

0.8 CDI (S10LCH,
450.401, 450.402,

450.403, 450.400)
Ousenb

0.6 (S10LD2,
450.452) 6eH3uH

0.7 (450.452,
450.432) 6eH3uH

0.7 (450.433) 6eH3uH

0.6 (450.432) 6eH3uH

0.6 (S1CLBH1,
450.331, 450.336)
OeH3nH

0.6 (S1CLA1,
450.341) 6eH3uH

0.8 CDI (S1CLCH1,
450.300, 450.301,
450.302, 450.303...)
Ousenb

0.6 (450.352,
450.353) 6eH3uH

0.7 (450.330) 6eH3umH

0.7 (450.352,
450.353) 6eH3uH

0.7 (450.333) 6eH3uH

0.6 (450.330,

n.c.

Bua
cbopkm

kabpu

Kabpu

kabpu

Kabpu

kabpu

Kabpu

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



450.332)

SMART CROSSBLADE (450) 0.6
(450.418)

SMART ROADSTER (452) 0.7 (452.434)

SMART ROADSTER (452) 0.7 (452.432)

SMART ROADSTER (452) 0.7 Brabus
(452.437)

SMART ROADSTER kyne (452) 0.7
(452.334)

SMART ROADSTER «kyne (452) 0.7
Brabus (452.337)

SMART ROADSTER kyne (452) 0.7
(452.332)

SMART FORTWO kyne (450) 0.7
(450.330)

SMART FORTWO kyne (450) 0.7
(450.352, 450.332)

SMART FORTWO kyne (450) 0.7
(450.333)

SMART FORTWO kyne (450) 0.8 CDI
(450.300, 450.301, 450.302, 450.303,
450.306)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (450) 0.7
(450.452)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (450) 0.7
(450.433)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (450) 0.8 CDI
(450.401, 450.402, 450.403, 450.400)

01.2004

06.2002 -
12.2003

04.2003 -
11.2005

04.2003 -
11.2005

12.2003 -
11.2005

04.2003 -
11.2005

12.2003 -
11.2005

06.2003 -
11.2005

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

01.2004 -
01.2007

450.332) 6eH3uH

0.6 (450.418) 6eH3uH

0.7 (452.434) 6eHsuH

0.7 (452.432) 6eHsuH

0.7 Brabus (452.437)
BGeH3uH

0.7 (452.334) 6eHsuH

0.7 Brabus (452.337)
O€eH3nH

0.7 (452.332) 6eHsuH

0.7 (450.330) 6eH3unH

0.7 (450.352,
450.332) 6eH3uH

0.7 (450.333) 6eH3uH

0.8 CDI (450.300,

450.301, 450.302,

450.303, 450.306)
Ousenb

0.7 (450.452) 6eHsuH

0.7 (450.433) 6eH3uH

0.8 CDI (450.401,
450.402, 450.403,

41
(30

Kabpu

kabpu

Kabpu

kabpu

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne
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SMART FORTWO kyne (451) electric
drive (451.391, 451.390)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 1.0 Turbo
(451.332)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 1.0
(451.330, 451.334)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 1.0
(451.331, 451.380)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 0.8 CDi
(451.300)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 1.0 Brabus
(451.333)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 0.8 CDi
(451.301)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) 1.0 Turbo
Brabus (451.333)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) electric
drive (451.391)

SMART FORTWO kyne (451) electric
drive (451.390)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) electric
drive (451.490, 451.491)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 1.0
(451.431, 451.480)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 1.0 Turbo
(451.432)

SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 0.8 CDi
(451.400)

12.2010 -
12.2012

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2007 -.

01.2007 - .

01.2008 - .

08.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

11.2009 -
12.2011

12.2011 -
12.2012

12.2010 -
12.2012

01.2007 -.

01.2007 -.

01.2007 -.

450.400) Onzenb

electric drive
(451.391, 451.390)

1.0 Turbo (451.332)
O€eH3nH

1.0 (451.330,
451.334) 6eH3uH

1.0 (451.331,
451.380) 6eH3mH

0.8 CDi (451.300)
Ousenb

1.0 Brabus (451.333)
OeH3nH

0.8 CDi (451.301)
Ousenb

1.0 Turbo Brabus
(451.333) 6eH3uH

electric drive
(451.391)

electric drive
(451.390)

electric drive
(451.490, 451.491)

1.0 (451.431,
451.480) 6eH3uH

1.0 Turbo (451.432)
OeH3nH

0.8 CDi (451.400)
Ousenb

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kabpu

Kabpu

Kabpu

Kabpu



SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 1.0 01.2008 - 1.0 Brabus (451.433) (72 kabpu
Brabus (451.433) ' ' BGEeH3uH ) o]
SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 0.8 CDi 0.8 CDi (451.401) o4 kabpu
08.2009 - . (40
(451.401) Onzens ) o]
SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) 1.0 Turbo 07.2010 - 1.0 Turbo Brabus 2% kabpu
Brabus (451.433) ' ' (451.433) 6eH3nH ) o]
SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) electric 11.2009 - electric drive (?O Kabpu
drive (451.491) 12.2011 (451.491) ) o}
SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) electric I kabpu
\ 01.2013 - . electric drive (55 P
drive ) o
SMART FORTWO Cabrio (451) electric 12.2011 - electric drive é85 Kabpu
drive (451.490) 12.2012 (451.490) o}



